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D D RAULT Raphael  NIVET Pascal

 COLLIN Thierry  STAMMLER Gregory

 LETOUX Jérome  ROUTIER Pierre

 COURTOIS Sebastien  CARAYOL Louis

 GICQUEL Christian  REGNIER Jean Pierre

 POULIQUEN Guy  TILLIER David

Poule 05 Poule 10

Poule 04 Poule 09

 TEGNER Charles  BEQUET Daniel

 MARTIN David  DURAND Mickael

 LEBOUC Gerard  BOTREL Roland

 BOUJONNIER Christophe  BOUGEARD Eric

 BOTREL Serge  BESNARD Eric

 LORMEL Jean Charles  DANIEL Alexi

Poule 03 Poule 08

 EREAC Michel  LE MOINE Robert

 PHILIPPE Yoann  BRIENS Christophe

 HUYNH Tan Vinh  PROUD Benjamin

 RIBULE Arnaud   MARGELY Eric

 BOINET Georges  BOTREL Alain

 MIDDLETON Nicolas  HAMARD Joël

Poule 02 Poule 07

Poule 01 Poule 06

 CROIZIER Philippe  LE BERRE Christophe

 HAMON Jacques  COURTOIS Gilles



NOM Prénom numéro téléphone

 BEQUET     Daniel 06 86 07 48 23

BESNARD ERIC 06 27 91 69 10

 BOINET Georges 06 08 32 20 00

 BOTREL     Alain 06 12 46 27 23

 BOTREL    Roland 06 78 01 44 81

BOTREL Serge 06 48 77 20 08

BOUGEARD Eric 06 89 54 00 87

BOUJONNIER Christophe 06 99 20 86 80

BRIENS Christophe 06 85 26 26 30

 CARAYOL     Louis 06 95 49 12 04

COLLIN Thierry 07 85 41 14 42

 COURTOIS Gilles 06 73 52 43 30

 COURTOIS Sebastien 06 62 23 92 19

CROIZIER Philippe 07 49 78 86 34

 DANIEL        Alexi 06 51 90 54 36

DURAND Mickaël 06 20 46 94 06

 EREAC     Michel 07 86 68 55 75

 GICQUEL Christian 06 51 05 86 57

 HAMARD Joël 06 78 47 18 67

 HAMON Jacques 06 77 14 61 95

 HUYNH Tan Vinh 06 70 01 89 38

 LE BERRE Christophe 06 23 89 82 05

LEBOUC Gérard 06 35 79 55 64

 LE MOINE Robert 06 22 30 94 90

LETOUX Jérôme 06 84 12 28 26

 LORMEL Jean Charles 07 89 72 22 26

MARGELY Eric 06 17 61 04 50

MARTIN David 06 71 13 79 93

MIDDLETON Nicolas 06 61 13 40 66

 NIVET        Pascal 06 83 85 14 59

PHILIPPE Yoann 06 31 34 43 16

 POULIQUEN Guy 06 63 28 01 53

PROUD Benjaminn 06 77 01 30 08

RAULT Raphaël 06 70 77 09 38

 REGNIER Jean Pierre 06 28 60 44 50

 RIBULE     Arnaud 06 62 69 24 67

 ROUTIER     Pierre 06 30 18 72 44

STAMMLER Grégory 06 61 26 83 00

 TEGNÉR Charles 06 20 82 20 60

TILLIER David 06 83 38 81 29


	poule match play
	num tel

